1
155 Mbps CWDM SFP Transceiver
SPC-03-LR-xx
 20550 Nordhoff St. • Chatsworth, CA  91311 • tel: 818.773.9044 • fax: 818.576.9486
9F, No 81, Shui Lee Rd. • Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. • tel: 886.3.5169222 • fax: 886.3.5169213
LUMNDS1558-Jul2506
Rev A.1
LUMINENTOIC.COM

Rev A.1
LUMINENTOIC.COM
Ordering Information
Part Numbering Definition:
         SPC - 03 - LR  -  x x  Temperature    Diagnostic    Revision   -xx
SPC = SFP, CWDM
03 = Data Rate
LR = Reach
xx = 1xx1 nm center wavelength
         47,49,51,53,55,57,59,61
xx = Customer Specifics
A = Design Rev.
D = Digital Diagnostics
N = No Diagnostics
Operating Temperature
C = Commercial Temp (-5 to 70º C)
T = Commercial Temp (-40 to 85º C)
Available Options:
SPC-03-LR-xxCDA